FISH FRY FRIDAY SPECIALS

Comes with choice of either Coleslaw or MacSalad.
Second side choice French Fries, Cajun Fries or Baked Potato.
Served with 1 Tarter and slice of lemon.
Upgrade: Salad Bar (Available after 4:30) $1.99
Onion Rings, Tots, Salt Potato's or Mac & Cheese $1.99

Fish Fry (Beer Batter or Breaded)

Fish Sandwich (Beer Batter or Breaded)
Fish N Chips Beer Batter or Breaded)
Lemon Pepper Fish (Grilled or Broiled)
Cajun Fish (Grilled or Broiled)
Coconut Shrimp

Fantail Shrimp

Salad Bar Only

Soup: NE Clam Chowder
First Friday Lobster Bisque

Additional servings of Tarter $1.50 Sour Cream .75

$16.95
$13.50
$14.25
$16.95
$16.95
$17.45
$17.45

$6.95



