## **FISH FRY FRIDAY SPECIALS**

Comes with choice of either Coleslaw or MacSalad.

Second side choice French Fries, Cajun Fries or Baked Potato.

Served with 1 Tarter and slice of lemon.

Upgrade: Salad Bar (Available after 4:30) \$1.99

Onion Rings, Tots, Salt Potato's or Mac & Cheese \$1.99

Fish Fry (Beer Batter or Breaded)	\$16.95
Fish Sandwich (Beer Batter or Breaded)	\$13.50
Fish N Chips Beer Batter or Breaded)	\$14.25
<b>Lemon Pepper Fish (Grilled or Broiled)</b>	\$16.95
Cajun Fish (Grilled or Broiled)	\$16.95
Coconut Shrimp	\$17.45
Fantail Shrimp	\$17.45
Salad Bar Only	\$6.95

Soup: NE Clam Chowder

First Friday Lobster Bisque